
’70s & ’80s Classic Rock

Pearl Jam 24/7

Contemporary Eclectic

Escape to Margaritaville

Little Steven’s 
Underground Garage

’60s & ’70s Classic Rock

Bruce Springsteen 24/7

Deep Classic Rock

Grateful Dead 24/7

Jam BandsTop 40 Hits

Lite Pop Hits

Love Songs

Limited Engagements  XL 

’40s Pop Hits/Big Band

’50s Pop Hits

’70s Pop Hits

’90s Pop Hits

Studio 54 Radio

2000s and Today

’80s Pop Hits

’60s Pop Hits 
with Cousin Brucie 

Pop Music Discovery

Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland

New Alternative Rock

’90s Alternative/Grunge

Indie Rock

Acoustic Singer-Songwriters

Mellow Rock

Classic Alternative

New Hard Rock

Classic Hard Rock
Presented by Ozzy

’80s Hair Bands

Heavy Metal  XL 

Music of Action Sports
with Tony Hawk  XL  

Reggae

Hip-Hop Hits  XL 

Old Skool Rap  XL  

R&B Hits 

Adult R&B Hits

Classic Soul/Motown

Eminem’s Uncut 
Hip-Hop Channel  XL  

Dance Hits

Smooth Electronic

Progressive House, 
Trance & Electro

New Country 

’90s Country & More

Bluegrass

Rockin’ Country Rebels

Classic Country

Christian Pop & Rock

Gospel

Show Tunes

Smooth/
Contemporary Jazz

Classic Jazz

New Age

B.B. King’s Blues

Beautiful Music

Sinatra/American 
Standards

Classical Pops

Opera/Classical Vocals 

Traditional Classical

ESPN’s Sports Talk Channel

The Latest Sports News

24/7 NFL News & Talk

Chris “Mad Dog” Russo 
Is Unleashed

The Best College 
Sports Talk & Games

24/7 NASCAR® Talk

24/7 Expert NHL® Talk

Expert Fantasy Sports
Opinion and Information

Live PGA TOUR® Golf & Talk

24/7 MLB® Talk

NFL, NASCAR®, College Sports & More

BOSTON
PHILADELPHIA
PITTSBURGH

NEW YORK

WASHINGTON DC
BALTIMORE • ATLANTA

CHICAGO • DETROIT

MIAMI
ORLANDO
TAMPA/ST. PETERSBURG

DALLAS/FT. WORTH
HOUSTON • PHOENIX

ST. LOUIS
MINNEAPOLIS/ST. PAUL
LAS VEGAS

SAN FRANCISCO
SEATTLE • SAN DIEGO

LOS ANGELES

Live MLB® Play-by-Play

Live NHL® Play-by-Play

Live NBA Play-by-Play

Live Coverage

Live Play-by-Play of Sports

IZOD IndyCar® Series 
Race Coverage

Adult Album Rock

Old Skool R&B

2000s Pop Hits

POP

ROCK

HIP-HOP/R&B

DANCE & ELECTRONIC

COUNTRY

CHRISTIAN

JAZZ/STANDARDS

CLASSICAL

SPORTS

COMMERCIAL-FREE MUSIC

TRAFFIC & WEATHER

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

15

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

53

56

58

59

60

61

63

64

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

74

75

76

84

87

85

86

88

92

93

90

89

91

94

176-189

199-201

212-216

218-222

190-198
202-210

225-239

132

134

135

136

137

138

133

139

140

52

XM CHANNEL LINEUPWelcome to the world of Satellite Radio

XM satellite service is available only to those at least 18 and older in the 48 contiguous USA and D.C. Our Internet radio service is available throughout our satellite service area and in AK, HI and PR. © 2012 Sirius XM Radio Inc. Sirius, XM and all 
related marks and logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. All other marks, channel names and logos are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved.                                    Effective Date 3/22/12

Internet RadioPlay-by-PlayXM Premier package

XL May include frequent explicit language or mature programming



100 101 96

97

98

99

78

79

80

81

82

124

126

129

160

11

131

128

127

125

152

153

154

155

157

158

150

175

149

147

148

146

145

114

115

116

118

119

120

121

122

123

112

113

151

156

159

117

12

13

57

143

144

141

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

310

313

316

319

370

860

861-
882

900-
909

400

403

406

850

500

503

510

520

523

530

533

540

560

569

950-
959

506

130

852

853

110

111

109

105

102

103

104

106

107

108

804

340

350

360

800

801

805

806

808

809

815

816

812-
814

XLXL

Comedy Uncensored  XL 

Blue Collar Radio  XL 

Family Comedy

Presented by Jamie Foxx  XL 

Classic Radio Shows

Books & Drama

All Fun for Kids

Music Destination 
for Kids & Family

Real Doctors Helping 
Real People

Christian Talk

Not What You’d Expect

Unfiltered Political Talk

Liberal Talk

Talk Radio from FOX News

Conservative Talk

African-American Talk

Tropical Latin Music

Spanish Language MLB®

News & Games

Spanish Sports Talk 
& Play-by-Play 

All-News Spanish Language

The World Leader
in Business News

We Report. You Decide.

The Worldwide Leader 
in News

News & Views

NPR News & Conversation

BBC World Service

News from Around the World

MSNBC: Lean Forward

First in Business Worldwide

Great Public Radio
with Bob Edwards

Independent Public Radio

Canada’s Extraordinary 
Comedy  XL

French Language Arts
& Entertainment

New Canadian Music

24-Hour Coverage in French

North America’s 
South Asian Channel

Best New Rock with
Unsigned Artists

Fusion of Punk, Hip-Hop & More

Modern/Classic Pop, Folk & Rock

24-Hour Sports Coverage

A New Canadian Perspective 
on News

C-SPAN Radio

Authentic Catholic Radio 
for the Serious Listener

107.5 WGCI
Rock with Nikki Sixx 
& Kerri Kasem
Entertaining, Informative 
& Extreme

Compelling Talk Show Hosts

For Healthcare Professionals

Clear, No-Nonsense Advice
& Opinions

All About Your Favorite Sports

Talk About Good

Korean Music, News, 
Entertainment

KIIS FM Los Angeles

Z100 Plays All The Hits

106.7 Lite FM

Big 98 Country

Real Talk with Real People

Classic Indie Rock

Music By Rock Hall 
Inducted Artists

Rock & Roll Jukebox Songs

Live Classic Rock

The Latest Sports News 
from ESPN

More Sports Talk

Live NFL Play-by-Play

Live NBA Play-by-Play

The One and Only 
George Carlin  XL

Down & Dirtiest 
Comedy Channel  XL

UCB Sketch 
& Underground Comedy  XL

SiriusXM Comedy 
Showcase   XL

Regional Mexican Music

Classic Ballads in 
Spanish & English

Contemporary Latin Pop 
& Ballads

Latin Urban Music

Hits in Spanish and English

Classic Salsa

Latin Jazz

News and More from Mexico

Latin Rock

Latin Love Songs

Smart, Sexy Adult Radio 
en Español  XL

Sports Play-by-Play 
en Español

More Conservative Talk

More Left, Liberal, Progressive Talk

Great Talk Radio for Guys  XL 

Celebrity Hosts & Lifestyle Shows

Fun, Fearless, Female  XL 

Smart & Sexy Adult Radio  XL

Gay & Lesbian Radio  XL

How-To For Living

Just for Truckers

Adult Stories, Reality
and Phone Calls  XL

Opie & Anthony and More  XL

Live Your Best Life

Top Latin Hits

Hispanic Talk Radio

Information with Inspiration

Folk

Country Bar Songs

Chanting, Sacred and 
Spiritual Music

Southern Gospel

Movie Soundtracks & More

SiriusXM Bootlegs

Artist Confidentials

More Limited Engagements

Neil Diamond 24/7

Bob Dylan’s Acclaimed 
Show 24/7

Tim McGraw 24/7

U.K. Pop Hits

Tiësto’s Electronic Dance Channel

HOWARD STERN

NEWS/PUBLIC RADIO

POLITICS

MORE

CANADIANCOMEDY

FAMILY & HEALTH

LATIN

RELIGION

SIRIUSXM INTERNET RADIO ONLY
MUSIC LATIN

COMEDY

SPORTS

NEWS, TALK & ENTERTAINMENT

ENTERTAINMENT

Visit siriusxm.com for more information


