

POP	SATELLITE	KADIO							COMMERC	IAL-FREE MU	SIC
02	SIRIUS XM	Top 40 Hits	•	29	DAM .	Jam Bands	•	52	<u>electri</u> c <b>area</b>	Progressive House, Trance & Electro	•
03	<b>E0</b> ;20	Pop Music Discovery	•	30	LOFT	Contemporary Eclectic	•	53	SIRIUS XM	Smooth Electronic	•
04	200x4	'40s Pop Hits/Big Band	•	31	the coffee house	Acoustic Singer-Songwriters	•	COL	JNTRY		
05	<b>5 C o v 5</b>	'50s Pop Hits	•	32 %	The Bridge	Mellow Rock	•	56	*WILLIE'S ROADHOUSE	Classic Country	•
06	<b>60.00</b>	'60s Pop Hits with Cousin Brucie	•	33	1ªWAVE	Classic Alternative	•	58	*PRIME*	'90s Country & More	•
07	T	'70s Pop Hits	•	34	LiThiuM	'90s Alternative/Grunge	•	59	THE Highway	New Country	•
08		'80s Pop Hits	•		SIRIUS	Indie Rock	•	60	CUTLAW	Rockin' Country Rebels	•
09	Section 1	'90s Pop Hits	•	36	XALI	New Alternative Rock	•	61	BLUEGRASS JUNCTION	Bluegrass	•
10		2000s and Today	•						RISTIAN		
14	FORES	2000s Pop Hits	•		OCTANE	New Hard Rock Classic Hard Rock	•			Christian Pop & Rock	
15		Studio 54 Radio	•	38	BENEYARD	Presented by Ozzy	•	63	mëssage	Gospel	
16	المظال	Lite Pop Hits	•		MATAN	'80s Hair Bands	•	64	<b>Frasis</b>		•
17	Love V	Love Songs	•	40	HOUR THE PL	Heavy Metal XL	•	JAZ	Z/STANDA	Smooth/	
18	UMITED ENGAGEMENTS	Limited Engagements XL	•	41	FACTION	Music of Action Sports with Tony Hawk XL	•	66	WATERCOLORS	Contemporary Jazz	•
ROC	K			42	JOINT	Reggae	•	67	Real JAZZ	Classic Jazz	•
19	Elvis	Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland	d •		OP/R&B			68	<u></u> spa	New Age	•
20	E STREET RADIO	Bruce Springsteen 24/7	•	44		Hip-Hop Hits XL	•	69	<b>Escape</b>	Beautiful Music	•
21	GARAGE	Little Steven's Underground Garage	•	45	SHADE 45	Eminem's Uncut Hip-Hop Channel XL	•	70	Bluesville	B.B. King's Blues	•
22	PEARLJAM R <b>ADI</b> O	Pearl Jam 24/7	•	46	PERSON	Old Skool Rap XL	•	71	SIRIUSLY Sinatra	Sinatra/American	
23	GRATEFUL DEAD CHANNEL	Grateful Dead 24/7	•	47	the heat	R&B Hits	•			Standards	
24	Radio Margaritaville	Escape to Margaritaville	•	48	eart <b>©</b> Soul	Adult R&B Hits	•	72	OI BIOID IA	Show Tunes	•
25	Classic HREWIND	'70s & '80s Classic Rock	•	49	Soul W	Classic Soul/Motown	•	CLA	SSICAL		
26	Classic	'60s & '70s Classic Rock	•	50	SE00VE	Old Skool R&B	•	74	Met Opera Radio	Opera/Classical Vocals	•
27	o deep	Deep Classic Rock	•	DANC	E & ELEC	TRONIC		75	SIRIUS XM POP	Classical Pops	•
28	SPECTRUM	Adult Album Rock	•	51	سوط	Dance Hits	•	76	SYMPHONY	Traditional Classical	•
SPO	RTS							TRA	FFIC & WE	ATHER	
84	((PADIO))	ESPN's Sports Talk Channel	•	93	SIRIUSXM	Live PGA TOUR® Golf & Talk	•	SIRIU	traffic &	136 MIAMI	
<b>85</b> ▼	XTRA))	The Latest Sports News	•	94	RADIO	IZOD IndyCar® Series Race Coverage		1	weather	ORLANDO TAMPA/ST. PETER	
86 ▼	MAD DOG RADIO SIRIUSXIM	Chris "Mad Dog" Russo Is Unleashed	•	176-189		Live MLB® Play-by-Play			BOSTON	137 DALLAS/FT. WORT HOUSTON • PHOD	
87	SIRIUSXIM PANTASY SPORTS	Expert Fantasy Sports Opinion and Information	•	199-201		Live Coverage		ı	PHILADELPHIA PITTSBURGH	138 ST. LOUIS MINNEAPOLIS/ST.	PAUL
88	RADIO	24/7 NFL News & Talk	XM Premier	212-216	WILL	Live NHL® Play-by-Play			NEW YORK WASHINGTON DC	LAS VEGAS  139 SAN FRANCISCO	
89	MLB RADIO	24/7 MLB® Talk 24/7 NASCAR® Talk	XM Premier	218-222	NBA	Live NBA Play-by-Play		[	BALTIMORE • ATLANTA CHICAGO • DETROIT		OIEGO
90		24/7 NASCAR® Talk  The Best College		190-198 202-210	SPORTS PLAYBYPLAY	Live Play-by-Play of Sports			JIIIONGO - DEINON	- CONTRACTOR	
91	SIRIUS XM COLLEGESPORTS WATION HOME	Sports Talk & Ğames	•	225-239	SPORTS PLAYBUPLAY	WASCAR COLLEGE	XM Premier	_		' Play-by-Play Internet	
92	ICE HOME	24/7 Expert NHL® Talk	•			®, College Sports & More	_	XL N	May include frequent explic	it language or mature programmi	ing

НО	WARD STE	ERN		COI	MEDY		CA	NADIAN		
100	HOWARD	101 HOWARD	KM	96	LAUGHUSO	Family Comedy	15	THE VERGE	Best New Rock with Unsigned Artists	
XL		XL XL	remier	97	Blue of Collar	Blue Collar Radio XL	152	elle	Fusion of Punk, Hip-Hop & Mo	ore
ENT	ERTAINM	ENT		98	FOXACE	Presented by Jamie Foxx XL	153	GIID	Modern/Classic Pop, Folk & Ro	
110	MARILA MARTINA STEWART LIVING RADIO	How-To For Living	KM	99	RAW/DOG	Comedy Uncensored XL	154	((:×w))	24-Hour Sports Coverage	
111	OPRAH RADIO	Live Your Best Life	•	160	SATHAGK	Canada's Extraordinary Comedy XL	155	Goods	A New Canadian Perspective	
104	STARS TOQ	Great Talk Radio for Guys XL	•	FAN	11LY & HEA	LTH	156	Walana	on News	
105	THE OPIE& ANTHONY	Opie & Anthony and More XL	•	78	HIDS PLACE	All Fun for Kids	•	Radio	New Canadian Music	
106	CHANNEL CHANNEL CHANNEL CHANNEL	Just for Truckers	•	79	Radio	Music Destination for Kids & Family	157		24-Hour Coverage in French French Language Arts	
•				80	bo <mark>ok rad</mark> io	Bootto a Brama	158	Treed •	& Entertainment North America's	
107	STARS	Celebrity Hosts & Lifestyle Shows	•	81	□ DOCTOR     □ RADI	Real Doctors Helping Real People	159	AN	South Asian Channel	
108	OUTQ	Gay & Lesbian Radio XL	•	82	Radio Classics	Classic Radio Shows	• NE	WS/PUBLI	C RADIO	
109	COSMO	Fun, Fearless, Female XL	•	LAT	IN		112	CNBC	First in Business Worldwide	•
102	PLAYBOY RADIO	Smart & Sexy Adult Radio XL •	KM remier	145	Înspirate!	Information with Inspiration	• 113	7 AADA	The World Leader in Business News	•
103	SPICE Radio	Adult Stories, Reality and Phone Calls XL	KM terrier	146	CRISTINA	Hispanic Talk Radio	• 114	channel	We Report. You Decide. The Worldwide Leader	
DEL	IGION			147	VIV	Top Latin Hits	. 115	300.	in News	•
	.1			148		All-News Spanish Language	116		News & Views	•
129	CATHOLIC CHANNEL	Not What You'd Expect	•	149	DEPORTES ((RRDID))	Spanish Sports Talk & Play-by-Play	• 117	<b></b>	MSNBC: Lean Forward	•
131	Family Talk	Christian Talk	•	150	Valiente	Tropical Latin Madio	118	SERVICE	BBC World Service	•
SIRI	USXM INT	ERNET RADIO ONLY		175		Spanish Language MLB® News & Games	119 120	RADIO	C-SPAN Radio  News from Around the World	•
MUSIC		Music Py Pools Hall		LATIN	2002	Contamporary Latin Don	12	CIDILIC	Great Public Radio with Bob Edwards	•
310	ROCK AND ROLL HALL OF FAME + MUSEUM	Music By Rock Hall Inducted Artists	•	500	WV O	Contemporary Latin Pop & Ballads	122		NPR News & Conversation	•
313	ROCKBAR	Rock & Roll Jukebox Songs	•	503	(IA) MEZCLA	Hits in Spanish and English	123	(PRX)))	Independent Public Radio	•
316	SXM COMES ALIVE	Live Classic Rock	•	506	FLOV NACIÓN	Latin Urban Music	PC	LITICS		
319	COLLEGE RABIO	Classic Indie Rock	•	510	<u> Aqqa</u>	Regional Mexican Music	124	P+O+T+U+S Politics of the United States	Unfiltered Political Talk	•
340	CLUB LIFE RADIO	Tiësto's Electronic Dance Channel	•	520	Latidos	Latin Love Songs	125	sirius xm 💸: Patriot	Conservative Talk	•
350	RED & BOOZE	Country Bar Songs	•	523		Classic Ballads in Spanish & English	126	EOW	Talk Radio from FOX News	•
360	KRISHNA DAS YOGA RADIO	Chanting, Sacred and Spiritual Music	•	530	LUNG	Latin Jazz	127		Liberal Talk	•
800	NEIL DIAMOND	Neil Diamond 24/7	•	533	ROVERS	Classic Salsa	128		African-American Talk	•
801	BOB DYLAN THEME TIME RADIO HOUR	Bob Dylan's Acclaimed Show 24/7	•	540	ra-Knend	Latin Rock	MC	DRE		
804	Vilage	Folk	•	560	Radio <b>Fórmula</b>	News and More from Mexico	1		KIIS FM Los Angeles	
805	enLighten	Southern Gospel	•	569	PLAYBOY RADIO en español	Smart, Sexy Adult Radio en Español XL	• 12	4= 1	Z100 Plays All The Hits	
806	CINEMAGIC®	Movie Soundtracks & More	•	950-	DEPORTES	Snorts Play-hy-Play	13	106.7 = = = LITE FM	106.7 Lite FM	
808	BOOTLEGS	SiriusXM Bootlegs	•	959	EN VIVO	en Español	57	W-8-1-X	Big 98 Country	
809	SIRIUS XM	Artist Confidentials	•	370	SC	The Latest Sports News	14	- TOTOLU	Real Talk with Real People	•
812-	SHOWCASE			860	SPORTSZONE	Trom ESPN	143	BYURadio KURER	Talk About Good	•
814	LIMITED ENGAGEMENTS	More Limited Engagements	•	861-		Live NFL Play-by-Play	144	RROID NETWORK	Korean Music, News, Entertainment	•
815	RADIO 1	U.K. Pop Hits	•	882 900-	SPORTS PLAYBYPLAY		103		107.5 WGCI Rock with Nikki Sixx	
816	McGRAW 5	Tim McGraw 24/7	•	909	SPORTS PLAYBUPLAY	Live NBA Play-by-Play	164	C. Caramana	& Kerri Kasem Entertaining, Informative	
NEWS	, TALK & ENT	ERTAINMENT		400	CARLIN'S	The One and Only	165	9 /	& Extreme Compelling Talk Show Hosts	
130	EWTN GLOBAL CATHOLIC RADIO NETWORK	Authentic Catholic Radio for the Serious Listener	•		Dirty	Down & Dirtiest	167		For Healthcare Professionals	
852	Patriot PLUS	More Conservative Talk	•	403	Doğ UCB=_=	Comedy Channel XL UCB Sketch	168	to make a possitional	Clear, No-Nonsense Advice & Opinions	
0.53	CIDILICYM	Mora Loft Liberal Progressive T-III		406	Radio SIRIUS XM	& Underground Comedy XL Sirius XM Comedy	169		All About Your Favorite Sports	;
853	LEFT	More Left, Liberal, Progressive Talk		850	SHOWCASE	Showcase XL	Visi		<b>m</b> for more informat	ion